UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Office of Educational Assessment

Urban Design And Planning - Seattle Campus

2013 GRADUATE SURVEY RESULTS

Urban Design And Interdisciplinary
Planning Graduate Programs

Bachelor's Degree Recipients
TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED

Questi onnaires:
Not returned
Not delivered by post office
Ret urned by graduate

Respondi ng graduates currently:
Wor ki ng
Attending or waiting to attend school
Unenpl oyed

Subsequent tables for bachelor's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Master's Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED 116
Questionnaires:
NOt returned ....cocoovieieiiieiiiiie e 65
Not delivered by post office .ccoorervinenenss 5
Returned by graduate .........oiviiiiinnenn. 46
Respondi ng graduates currently:
VI K NG e 41
Attending or waiting to attend school ..... 7
[0 T=T 0 o] 0 V4= To IR 2

1009

56%
4% 1
40%

89%
15% O
4% 1

Subsequent tables for master's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Doctoral Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED 6 100% I 51
Questi onnaires:
Not returned...........ccooiiiiii 2 33% Hm 24
Not delivered by post office ....cccceeeenn. 2 33% HE 7
Returned by graduate ..., 2 33% HE 20
Respondi ng graduates currently:
WVOF KI NG et e e e 2 100% I 19
Attending or waiting to attend school ..... 3
Unenpl 0y ed ...t

100% C—1

47%
14% O
39%

950
15% O

Subsequent tables for doctoral degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

All Professiona

2,196

1,668
118
410

344
76
22

2,814

1,766
167
881

787
141
51

1,043

662
33
348

328
38
19

100% 1]

76% 1
5% 0
19%

84% 1]
19%
5% 0

1009 ]

63% 1
6% 0
31% 1

89% 1]
16% O
6% 00

100% 1]

63% 1
3%l
33%

SZIL70) I—
11% 0
5% 00




