

2013 GRADUATE SURVEY RESULTS

Urban Design And
Planning

Interdisciplinary
Graduate Programs

All Professional

Bachelor's Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED			2,196	100%	<input type="text" value="100"/>
Questionnaires:					
Not returned			1,668	76%	<input type="text" value="76"/>
Not delivered by post office			118	5%	<input type="text" value="5"/>
Returned by graduate			410	19%	<input type="text" value="19"/>
Responding graduates currently:					
Working			344	84%	<input type="text" value="84"/>
Attending or waiting to attend school			76	19%	<input type="text" value="19"/>
Unemployed			22	5%	<input type="text" value="5"/>

Subsequent tables for bachelor's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Master's Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED	116	100%	<input type="text" value="100"/>	2,814	100%	<input type="text" value="100"/>
Questionnaires:						
Not returned	65	56%	<input type="text" value="56"/>	1,766	63%	<input type="text" value="63"/>
Not delivered by post office	5	4%	<input type="text" value="4"/>	167	6%	<input type="text" value="6"/>
Returned by graduate	46	40%	<input type="text" value="40"/>	881	31%	<input type="text" value="31"/>
Responding graduates currently:						
Working	41	89%	<input type="text" value="89"/>	787	89%	<input type="text" value="89"/>
Attending or waiting to attend school	7	15%	<input type="text" value="15"/>	141	16%	<input type="text" value="16"/>
Unemployed	2	4%	<input type="text" value="4"/>	51	6%	<input type="text" value="6"/>

Subsequent tables for master's degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.

Doctoral Degree Recipients

TOTAL NUMBER OF GRADUATES SURVEYED	6	100%	<input type="text" value="100"/>	51	100%	<input type="text" value="100"/>	1,043	100%	<input type="text" value="100"/>
Questionnaires:									
Not returned.....	2	33%	<input type="text" value="33"/>	24	47%	<input type="text" value="47"/>	662	63%	<input type="text" value="63"/>
Not delivered by post office	2	33%	<input type="text" value="33"/>	7	14%	<input type="text" value="14"/>	33	3%	<input type="text" value="3"/>
Returned by graduate	2	33%	<input type="text" value="33"/>	20	39%	<input type="text" value="39"/>	348	33%	<input type="text" value="33"/>
Responding graduates currently:									
Working	2	100%	<input type="text" value="100"/>	19	95%	<input type="text" value="95"/>	328	94%	<input type="text" value="94"/>
Attending or waiting to attend school				3	15%	<input type="text" value="15"/>	38	11%	<input type="text" value="11"/>
Unemployed							19	5%	<input type="text" value="5"/>

Subsequent tables for doctoral degree recipients are not included because of the low number of respondents.